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Hand Sanitizer 
Refill
HS0370

Alcohol based hand sanitizer produced in accordance with FDA for COVID-19 response.

HS0370

0.856 

80%

7.5

-114 °C (-173 °F)

78.3 °C (172.9 °F)

17°C (62°F)

559.5 hPa
(44.6 mmHg) at 20 °C 
(68 °F) For 100% Ethyl 

Alcohol

SPECIFICATIONS

Specific Gravity

Ethanol Weight, %

pH

Melting Point/Freezing Point

Initial Boiling Point

Flash Point

Vapor Pressure


