

Alcohol based hand sanitizer produced in accordance with FDA for COVID-19 response.

SPECIFICATIONS	HS0370
Specific Gravity	0.856
Ethanol Weight, %	80%
рН	7.5
Melting Point/Freezing Point	-114 °C (-173 °F)
Initial Boiling Point	78.3 °C (172.9 °F)
Flash Point	17°C (62°F)
Vapor Pressure	59.5 hPa (44.6 mmHg) at 20 °C (68 °F) For 100% Ethyl

